Polar Recommended Service Pricelist
Updated: January 2023

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

Vantage V2 (includes back case)*

Grit X (includes back case)*

Vantage V (includes back case)*

M400 / M430 (includes back case)*
V650*

A370%*

FT1, FT4, FT7

Heart Rate Sensors (excludes T31, T31C)

*Can only be replaced by Polar Central Service

WRIST STRAP

Unite / Ignite / Vantage M
Pacer / Pacer Pro

Vantage V2

Vantage M2

Vantage V

Vantage V Blue

M200

A370 - limited colors/quantities
M430/ V800

FT1, FT4, FT7 - limited colors/quantities

FRONT CASE (includes lens)

A360, A370, M400, M430

V800

Vantage V2, Grit X, Vantage, Vantage Titan
Grit X Pro

OTHER ACCESSORIES

Ignite/Grit X/Vantage cable

Polar Charge 2.0 (Pacer/Pacer Pro/Ignite3)
OH1/Verity Sense Armband

OH1/Verity Sense Charging Adapter

Unite Charging Adapter

Micro USB cable (M400, A370)
A300/M200 cable

M430 cable

V800 cable

Other prices: please contact Customer Care.

$93.00
$60.00
$46.00
$45.00
$40.00
$39.95
$19.95
$13.95

$24.95
$24.95
$34.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$19.95
$24.95
$24.95
$17.95

Note:
Note:
Note:
Note:
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$39.90
$59.90
$102.00
$99.90

$24.95 (Note
$14.95 (Note
$17.95 (Note
$9.95 (Note
$14.95 (Note
$10.00
$10.00
$19.95
$24.95

Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Available accessory set at Polar.com)

: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)

Chest straps, heart rate sensor and other sensors please check accessory prices.



https://support.polar.com/us-en/support/contact_us/email_polar
https://www.polar.com/us-en/products/accessories

