# Polar Recommended Service Pricelist Updated: January 2023

## **BATTERY REPLACEMENT**

Vantage V2 (includes back case)*	\$93.00
Grit X (includes back case)*	\$60.00
Vantage V (includes back case)*	\$46.00
M400 / M430 (includes back case)*	\$45.00
V650*	\$40.00
A370*	\$39.95
FT1, FT4, FT7	\$19.95
Heart Rate Sensors (excludes T31, T31C)	\$13.95

\*Can only be replaced by Polar Central Service

## WRIST STRAP

Unite / Ignite / Vantage M	\$24.95 (Note: Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Pacer / Pacer Pro	\$24.95 (Note: Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Vantage V2	\$34.95 (Note: Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Vantage M2	\$29.95 (Note: Available accessory set at Polar.com)
Vantage V	\$29.95
Vantage V Blue	\$39.95
M200	\$19.95
A370 - limited colors/quantities	\$24.95
M430/ V800	\$24.95
FT1, FT4, FT7 - limited colors/quantities	\$17.95

### FRONT CASE (includes lens)

A360, A370, M400, M430	\$39.90
V800	\$59.90
Vantage V2, Grit X, Vantage, Vantage Titan	\$102.00
Grit X Pro	\$99.90

### **OTHER ACCESSORIES**

Ignite/Grit X/Vantage cable Polar Charge 2.0 (Pacer/Pacer Pro/Ignite3) OH1/Verity Sense Armband OH1/Verity Sense Charging Adapter Unite Charging Adapter Micro USB cable (M400, A370) A300/M200 cable M430 cable V800 cable \$24.95 (Note: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
\$14.95 (Note: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
\$17.95 (Note: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
\$9.95 (Note: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
\$14.95 (Note: Available as accessory set at Polar.com)
\$10.00
\$10.00
\$19.95
\$24.95

Other prices: please contact <u>Customer Care</u>.

Chest straps, heart rate sensor and other sensors please check accessory prices.